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The Card of Taco Bell from Jacksonville contains about 129 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $6.8. What User likes about Taco Bell:
the taco bell i visited in jacksonville arkansas was very clean and their employees very professional. | would like
to express mike brandon for her professionality and respectful. they deserve a award for excellent? read more.
What User doesn't like about Taco Bell:
| really like some of the specials in taco bell, but the service could use a little work. some paintings, | notice that
the journey through can be a little overwhelming, but never forget that a happy customer is good for the business
especially in the fuckle food industry. no care that eating was great, but a drink was forgotten during the ordering
process and the window attendant would not commit the view on the win... read more. If you're in a rush, you can
get delicious Fast-Food menus to your taste from Taco Bell in Jacksonville, freshly prepared for you in few
minutes, Many guests are especially looking forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine. If you want to have
breakfast, a versatile brunch awaits you, Don't miss the chance to eat the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared
straight out from the oven in an traditional way.
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Sandwiches Kalte llkoho{freie Getrinke

STEAK QUESADILLA $7.5 MUG ROOT BEER $3.2
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME $6.3 DIET PEPSI $3.2
Sweels Mexican Bells

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK $2.4 NACHOS BELLGRANDE $7.8
Side Orders Brealgfast Items

CHEESE QUESADILLA $6.2 BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $3.6
Sauces Sides and &dras

GUACAMOLE $0.9 NACHO FRIES $2.6
TACO CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.1
%ids Taco

CHEESY ROLL UP $1.2 CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.7
Sauce Tced Coffees (16 oz)

RED SAUCE $0.2 REGULAR ICED COFFEE $2.4
Mexican Specialities Deals and Combos

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $7.4 BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $11.5
Soft Drinks ME-XTRAS

DIET DR PEPPER $3.2 CHIPOTLE SAUCE $0.2

Trench Tries Add Some Ravor!

CHILE VERDE FRIES $4.5 MILD SAUCE PACKET
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Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

DashPass Eclusive

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES $5.4

festaurant Category

MEXICAN

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

[ ]
Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0
Burrito
BEAN BURRITO $2.6
BURRITO SUPREME $6.3
Soft drinks
PEPSI $3.2
DR PEPPER $3.2
POWER MENU BOWL $8.6
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $8.0
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $32.4

SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY

PACK $36.0

Sweels & Desserts

CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $8.4
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.2
[ ]
New Cravings Value Menu
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $2.4
CHICKEN BURRITO ’
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $2.4
Burritos
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.8
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.2
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $2.4
CHILI CHEESE BURRITO $3.6
8F (] ll. |
BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP $6.3
SUPREME ’
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.7

BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $3.9
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA

CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE $6.0
MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
MEAL FOR 4 $25.0
DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.8
Uncalegorized

CHALUPA SUPREME $5.7

FIRE SAUCE PACKET
HOT SAUCE PACKET
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BLACK BEANS

Popular Ttems

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO STEAK

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO BACON

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO COMBO

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
BACON

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME
CcOomMBO

Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

CHILE VERDE SAUCE
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

Tacos

SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO

SOFT TACO SUPREME
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO

$2.0

$4.8

$3.9

$6.8

$3.9

$13.8

$2.6

$2.6
$2.3
$2.6
$0.7
$1.0
$0.9
$0.3
$0.4

$25.2
$33.6

$33.6

$2.1
$3.5
$1.2
$2.1

CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME $3.5
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS $3.5
TACOS ’
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS $4.1
TACOS SUPREME ’
BREAKFAST $6.0
QUESADILLA COMBO ’
MEXICAN PIZZA $11.9

COMBO
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO $12.2
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO $12.2
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO $11.1

3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO $8.9
3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME $12.0
COMBO ’
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS $10.7
COMBO '

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO $8.9
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO $12.0

BELL BREAKFAST BOX $7.2

». CHEESY TOASTED
Y BREAKFAST BURRITO $1.8
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST

$12.2

BURRITO SAUSAGE $1.8
CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST ¢ ¢
BURRITO POTATO '
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST ¢, o
BURRITO SAUSAGE '
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA s36

SAUSAGE
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK $4.4
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BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

PREMIUM HOT COFFEE
BREAKFAST SALSA

BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA
CRUNCHWRAP

HASH BROWN

Featured

HOT CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE

ICED CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES
BURRITO

CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE

WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE
FREEZE

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK
TACO PARTY PACK

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE
FREEZE

Drinks

BLUE RASPBERRY
pa— FREEZE

H MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
FREEZE

MTN DEW
MTN DEW ZERO
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

$3.9

$2.4

$4.5

$1.2

$2.7

$2.7

$4.8

$4.2
$10.5
$4.5

$4.5

$21.0
$25.2

$10.8
$5.9

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$3.2
$3.2
$3.2

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO
SUGAR

G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

BRISK MANGO FIESTA

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE
SPARKLING ICED TEA

LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE

$3.2

$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2

$3.2
$2.4
$1.2
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PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $3.2
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1809 N 1st St, 72076,
Jacksonville, US, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -04:00
Tuesday 08:00 -04:00
Wednesday 08:00 -04:00
Thursday 08:00 -04:00
Friday 08:00 -05:00
Saturday 08:00 -05:00
Sunday 08:00 -04:00
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